prices subject to change without notice prices updated September 17, 2024
STANDER B
Model # Size Description MSRP 16% Off Sale
WSB32S FS600E1B 32" 18.5 Kawasaki FS600 Electric *LIMITED* $8,451 $7,099
WSB32S FX6001B 32" ***NEW***  19.0 Kawasaki FX600 Electric $8,808 $7,399
WSB36S FS600E1B 36" 18.5 Kawasaki FS600 Electric *LIMITED* $8,451 $7,099
WSB36S FX6001B 36" ***NEW***  19.0 Kawasaki FX600 Electric $8,927 $7,499
WSB48S FS651E1B 48" 22.0 Kawasaki FS651 Electric $8,808 $7,399
WSB52S FS651E1B 52" 22.0 Kawasaki FS651 Electric $8,927 $7,499
STANDER I
Model # Size Description MSRP 16% Off Sale
WSTN36S FX600E 36" 19.0 Kawasaki FX600 Electric $11,308 $9,499
WSTN42S FX600E1A 42" 19.0 Kawasaki FX600 Electric $11,427 $9,599
STANDER X
Model # Size Description MSRP 16% Off Sale
WSTX48S FX730E2A 48" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $12,380 $10,399
WSTX52S FX730E2A 52" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $12,499 $10,499
STANDER LG
Model # Size Description MSRP 16% Off Sale
WSLG52S FX8501B 52" 27.0 Kawasaki FX850 Electric $14,046 $11,799
WSLG61S FX8501B 61" 27.0 Kawasaki FX850 Electric $14,285 $11,999
STANDER ZK - GEN 2
Model # Size Description MSRP 16% Off Sale
WSZK52S FX850E-49S 52" 27.0 Kawasaki FX850 Electric $15,832 $13,299
WSZK52S 61E8E2B 52" 37.0 Briggs & Stratton 61E8 EFI Electric $16,308 $13,699
WSZK52S 61G82B 52" 40.0 Briggs & Stratton 61G8 EFI Electric $16,427 $13,799
WSZK61S FX850E-49S 61" 27.0 Kawasaki FX850 Electric $16,189 $13,599
WSZK61S 61E8E-49S 61" 37.0 Briggs & Stratton 61E8 EFI Electric $16,665 $13,999
WSZK61S 61G82B 61" 40.0 Briggs & Stratton G8 EFI Electric $16,785 $14,099
WSZK72S 61E8E-49S 72" 37.0 Briggs & Stratton 61E8 EFI Electric $17,261 $14,499
WSZK72S 61G82B 72" 40.0 Briggs & Stratton 61G8 EFI Electric $17,380 $14,599
VELKE - ERGO HYDRO DRIVE
Model # Size Description MSRP 16% Off Sale
WVHC36S FX6001B 36" 19.0 Kawasaki FX600 Electric $9,642 $8,099
WVHC48S FX6001B 48" 19.0 Kawasaki FX600 Electric $9,880 $8,299
WVLC52S FX730E1B 52" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $11,308 $9,499
WVLC61S FX730E1B 61" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $11,665 $9,799
ZTO
Model # Size Description MSRP 16% Off Sale
WZTO48S FX730E1B 48" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $11,785 $9,899
WZTO52S FX730E1B 52" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $11,904 $9,999
WZTO61S FX730E1B 61" 23.5 Kawasaki FX730 Electric $12,261 $10,299
ZXT
Model # Size Description MSRP 16% Off Sale
WZXT52S FXT001B 52" 38.5 Kawasaki FX1000 Electric $19,285 $16,199
WZXT52S 61G8E1B 52" 40.0 Vanguard Big Block EFI Oil Guard $19,523 $16,399
WZXT61S FXT001B 61" 38.5 Kawasaki FX1000 Electric $19,642 $16,499
WZXT61S 61G8E1B 61" 40.0 Vanguard Big Block EFI Oil Guard $19,880 $16,699
WZXT72S FXT001B 72" 38.5 Kawasaki FX1000 Electric $20,237 $16,999
WZXT72S 61G8E1B 72" 40.0 Vanguard Big Block EFI Oil Guard $20,475 $17,199
ZXL
Model # Size Description MSRP 16% Off Sale
WZXL52S FX850E1B 52" 27.0 Kawasaki FX850 Electric $13,927 $11,699
WZXL61S FX850E1B 61" 27.0 Kawasaki FX850 Electric $14,285 $11,999
WZXL61S 61E8E1B 61" 37.0 Vanguard EFI $14,880 $12,499
Mon - Fri: 8am - 5pm     •     Sat: 8am - 1pm     •     Closed Sundays
*** JUMBO STEEL CATCHERS AVAILABLE FOR $399 ***
2024 WRIGHT PRICING                                                    S = FLOATING DECK  •  F = FIXED DECK
ALSIP LAWNMOWER REPAIR
11550 S. PULASKI • ALSIP, IL 60803     •     708-388-0888